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%h DUS ] UWOUI Dr., Georgetown
Peek-a-Boo House! This 2 bdrm, 2 bath home s truly one of a kind!
Located on a mature lot just a short walk to Historic Downtown & Go
Transit. Living Room with hardwood floors & wood-buming F/P,

separate Dining Room, updated Kitchen with W/0 to deck & spacious
Family Room. Detached double garage offers great storage space!

$299,900.00 Georgefown MLS#W2242544

905,

%h 1]1] SH@ 15845 River Dr, Georgelown

Home Extraordinire! Warm decor, thoughtful upgrades & backyard
that strefches onto the golf course - gorgeous views! 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath
home. Chef’s dream Kitchen with stainless steel appliances, quartz
counters, Living Room & Dining Room share 2-sided gas F/P and each
have W/0 tointerlock patio & lovely Perennial gardens.

$679,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2229868

7-9001

Hosts T@ FCb(r F«% Sunduv 2-4pm
%hUUSB 183 Nain . ., Aclon
SoMuch for So Little! 3 bdrm, 2 bath Century Home on a mature lot on
the edge of Acton - perfect for commuters! Host the next holiday dinner
in the open concept Living/Dining Room. Kitchen has great storage &
stainless steel appliances. Walkout from mudroom to kid-friendly fenced
backyard. Finished basement s perfect for home office.
$274,900.00 Acton MLS#W2214535

Jl@raw Sunday 2-4 pm

%h 0 U SHW 37 Moore Park Cres., Georgelown

Family Affair? Then you'll love this lovely 3 bdrm, 2 bath side-split
located on a large lot in Moore Park, close to Joseph Gibbons Public
School & Park. Main level with hardwood floors, bright open concept
Living & Dining Rooms & updated eat-in Kitchen. Family Room with
W/0. Finished Basement with spacious Rec Room & 3 piece bath.

$449,900.00 Georgetown MLS# W2235999

From Qut of the Past! The dignity, mystery & excitement of this
Century Home needs to be restored, but it will be well worth the effort!
There are 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, formal Dining, exquisite detailing, bright
rooms & country gardens. Nestled on a 123" x 224" lot with towering
treesin a quiet community just minutes from Georgetown.

$299,900.00 Limehouse MLS#W2231338

Glen Williams! Located on the edge, this 3 bdrm, 2 bath home offers
over Y2 acre of treed land, attached double garage PLUS a 20" x 34’
separate Workshop - work and play at home. Eat-in Kitchen with W/0,
large Living & Dining Rooms with hardwood floors. Family Room with
pellet stove and W/0 to back deck.

$479,900.00 Glen Williams MLS#W2209135

lEI There Be Light! Located on @ manicured 1.9 acre lot, this 3-+1 bedroom home has spacious sun-filled rooms including large Country Kitchen
with stainless steel appliances, custom cabinets, granite counters, an abundance of work and storage space & Breakfust Area with W/0 to patio.
Living Room & Dining Room feature French doors, wide plank hardwood flooring & picture windows. The finished Basement offers large Rec Room
with above-grade windows, exira bedroom, office & workshop with 200 amp service. Double attached garage PLUS a separate double
garage/workshop - one side had office area with 10" ceiling - perfect for a home business!

§749,900.00

Erin

MLS# X2201987

Don’t Dilly Dally! This 3 bdrm home won't last for long! Located in a
friendly neighborhood, it has a fully-fenced backyard with mature
landscaping. Open concept main level features Living Room with gas
fireplace, bright eat-in Kitchen & W/0 to deck with hot tub & patio. 2nd
level Family Room & Finished Basement with Rec Room & 2pc bath.

$379,900.00 Acton MLS#W2205928

We Have the Key to Your Future! A 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath home with o
great layout and spacious sun-filled rooms. Lovely dark hardwood floors
on main level. Eat-in Kitchen with W/0 to fenced backyard. Family
Room with gas F/P. Endless possibilities in finished basement with
separate enfrance. Located just minutes fo Hwy 407 for easy commute.

$569,900.00 Brampton MLS#W2215542

Steps 1o Go Station! Located in the well appointed Renaissance in
Downtown Brampton just steps o Go Transit, Gage Park, Rose Theatre,
shops & restaurants. Open concept 1 hdrm unit with gleaming walnut
floors, bright rooms and 22.5" x 11" patio - perfect for entertaining!
Building amenitiesinclude indoor pool, security & exercise/yoga rooms.
$233,900.00 Brampton MLS#W2229537

Need Space? Tucked away in Stewart’s Mill, this approx 2,700 sq ft
home has plenty of room for the whole family! Open concept
Living/Dining Room with gleaming hrdwd & fons of natural light. Eat-in
Kitchen has W/0 to private, fully fenced backyard. 41 bedrooms, 2
full & 2 half baths and partially finished Bsmt waiting for your ideas.

§579,900.00 Georgetown MLS# W2193037

A Lot o Love! Looking for the perfect location to build your dream
home? Then look no further! This very pretty 1.36 acre lot is located on
paved road, in an area of estate homes, just minutes North of Acton.
Gentle rise at back of lot is ideal building site allowing fabulous views of
neighboring farmland. The perfect site for your dream home!

$§239,900.00 Erin MLS#X2212707

75 Guelph St., Georgetown ON L7G 378
751 St. Andrew St. W., Fergus ON N1M 3H2

for Lease in Historic Downfown! Located in the heart of
Georgetown’s Business District, the main level of this historic building is
the perfect setting for a restaurant, wine bar or unique shop. Great curb
appeal with large front deck and back patio. New fumace, A/C and
plumbing. Welcome to the neighbourhood!

$2,500/month Georgetown EXCLUSIVE

1-871-893-9001 - YourHomeToday ==

helping you sell for more!

dedsianmy

furniture, artwork & accessories included!

*MLS data January 1, 2010 -
Dec 31, 2010, based on units sold
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